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Staff on this module are good at explaining things clearly.

Defitelyseree N 5 : 5
Mosty agree I © ()

Neither disagree nor agree | 0
Mostly disagree | 0

Definitely disagree | 0

Staff on this module make the subject interesting.

Defnitely eree [ ; 2%
Mostly agree N ; <.2%)
Neither disagree nor agree _ 1 (7.7%)

Mostly disagree | 0

Definitely disagree | 0

This module is intellectually stimulating.

Defnitely eree N 5 17%)
Mostly aeree N ; (0%
Neither disagree nor agree _ 1 (8.3%)

Mostly disagree | 0

Definitely disagree | 0
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This module has challenged me to achieve my best work.

Mostly cerce N : (523

Neither disagree nor agree | 0

Mostly disagree - 1 (8.3%)

Definitely disagree | 0

Deiitely agrec. I (.

This module has prompted me to explore ideas and concepts in greater depth.

Mostlyaerce N : (25

Neither disagree nor agree - 1 (8.3%)

Mostly disagree - 1 (8.3%)

Definitely disagree | 0

Deiitely aeree. I (5

a This module has provided me with opportunities to apply what | have learned.

— . I
Neither disagree nor agree - 1 (7.7%)
Mostly disagree | 0

Definitely disagree | 0

Deiitely agree. N : (15

| can see how this module relates to the rest of my course.

Mostly cerce N 5 (.7

Neither disagree nor agree | 0
Mostly disagree | 0

Definitely disagree | 0
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E) Marking criteria have been clearly explained in advance.

Detitely azree I 5 :: 5%
Mostly agree ([ NN : 23 1%
Neither disagree nor agree _ 3 (23.1%)
Mostly disagree _ 1 (7.7%)
Definitely disagree _ 1 (7.7%)

E) Marking and assessment have been fair.

Definitely agree | 0
Mostly agree | 0

Neither disagree nor agree _ 1 (100%)
Mostly disagree | 0

Definitely disagree | 0

| have received helpful and timely feedback on my work.

Detitelyserce I 5 .7
Mosty agre N (5

Neither disagree nor agree | 0

Mostly disagree _ 1 (8.3%)

Definitely disagree | 0

Sufficient academic advice and guidance are available on this module.
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Detntely gre [ ; <.
Mosty agree |, 2
Neither disagree nor agree _ 1 (7.7%)

Mostly disagree | 0

Definitely disagree | 0

Staff respond to module queries in a helpful and timely manner.

Detntely gre [ ; <.
Mosty agree NN, 2
Neither disagree nor agree _ 1 (7.7%)

Mostly disagree | 0

Definitely disagree | 0

This module is well organised and running smoothly.

Detintely agree [N 5 :: %
Mosty agree |, ¢ -2
Neither disagree nor agree _ 1 (7.7%)
Mostly disagree _ 1 (7.7%)

Definitely disagree | 0

Any changes to the module have been communicated effectively.

Detitely agrec I 7 (5: )
Mostly agree _ 4 (33.3%)
Neither disagree nor agree - 1 (8.3%)
Mostly disagree | 0

Definitely disagree | 0
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The library, IT and specialist equipment (where appropriate) support my learning well.

Detnitely agree [ 5 <17
Mosty agree | N, - (33
Neither disagree nor agree _ 2 (16.7%)
Mostly disagree _ 1 (8.3%)

Definitely disagree | 0

Moodle and/or other online learning environments are used effectively to support my learning.

Deiitely agree I : (5
Mostlyaerce N > (25

Neither disagree nor agree | 0

Mostly disagree - 1 (8.3%)

Definitely disagree | 0

| feel part of an academic community of staff and students.

Deiitely agree. I 5 (+1.7
Mostlyceree N ¢ 3
Neither disagree nor azree [N : 25

Mostly disagree | 0

Definitely disagree | 0

| have had the right opportunities to work with others to enhance my learning.

Deiitely aerec. I (-
Mostly cerce I )

Neither disagree nor agree | 0
Mostly disagree | 0

Definitely disagree | 0
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Staff value and respond to my views and opinions about this module.

Detitelyseree I 0
Mosty agre R (5

Neither disagree nor agree | 0
Mostly disagree | 0

Definitely disagree | 0

Overall, | am satisfied with the quality of this module.

Detnitely azree I 7 (5:.55%)
Mosty azree N 5 (:: 5%
Neither disagree nor agree - 1 (7.7%)
Mostly disagree | 0

Definitely disagree | 0

Please identify up to three things you think are good about this module.
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| liked how included we all were
The course was interesting and fun
Loved learning new terminology

The possibility of creating a video, the diverse techniques we can use

It was nice to mix with people in different courses
The teacher is nice
Good module

The encouragement to complete a short film, the encouragement to
enter in competitions and festivals, the peer feedback

The relevancy to my course
Staff leading the module were stimulating and encouraged the best
work of me

Lots of freedom to work independently
Lots of opportunities to be creative

1. I like going more in depth into areas,

2. | like having weeks where we can showcase our work and get
feedback before the deadline,

3. | like the introduction where we got to know everyone’s skills and what
everyone was good at.

New subjects to explore.
Able to create something that | can be proud of.
Encouraged to try new things and get out of my comfort zone

Inspiring students to create their own work, enhancing team work skills,
enhancing knowledge and skills around creating moving image content

The staff were always timely with responding to emails
The staff were able to help me trough some rough point during the
module

- Feedback/Help
- Introductory sessions

- Feedback from tutoring is extremely helpful.

- The chance to network and work with others from different fields is a
great

way to learn about roles and industry related jobs.

- Provides you with an opportunity to engage in creative production and
gain

experience

422903-422894-41932050

422903-422894-41932053

422903-422894-41932106

422903-422894-41932101

422903-422894-41932062

422903-422894-41932098

422903-422894-41932034

422903-422894-41932064

422903-422894-41932079

422903-422894-41932288

422903-422894-41932037

422903-422894-41932071

What changes to the module or its delivery would improve your learning?
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More stability in the groups, have more of a mix of experienced students

and students who are learning about this

| wish that the module was not around just short films but
documentaries too

Some skills session on how to film, light or do certain things could be
helpful

NA

Include examples of what could be included in the submission i.e. the
self reflective analysis, include questions students could answer, how
well did you work as a group, what challenges did you face etc.

Have a little more time to talk about the paperwork, and what is
expected.

The selection of ideas part of the class was a little unorganized but got

sorted | think
More focused tutoring and lecturer supervision over individual projects
NA

- More sessions regarding actors

we need to be taught how to interact with actors on first meetings, what

to provide them with and how to negotiate with them
- More workshops into getting locations and who to contact

Giving students access to the production facilities (camera bookings
and MLS in general) that wouldn't usually be available as part of their
course.

Workshops and skill training would have been beneficial. Especially to
the students that don't study media-related courses.

422903-422894-41932053

422903-422894-41932106

422903-422894-41932101

422903-422894-41932062

422903-422894-41932098

422903-422894-41932034

422903-422894-41932064

422903-422894-41932079
422903-422894-41932288
422903-422894-41932037

422903-422894-41932071

422903-422894-41932100
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